SPRINGWATER GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Springwater Rosebowls (21/08/2021)

Score Type: Stableford
CourselTee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 1

Pos Name Hep Points
1 Aidan Johnsey 6 42
2 Craig Fisher 5 38
3 Christopher Hall 5 38
4 Kevin Mantle 6 38
5 Harry Dixon 11 37
6 Manaan Akhtar 1 36
7 Keith Arnold 10 36
8 Philip Hrycak 8 36
9 Nigel Taylor 10 36
10 Leigh Hayes Bradley 12 35
11 Thomas Hubbard 6 35
12 Graham West 12 35
13 Graham Roberts 11 34
14 Mark Simmonds 6 34
15 Stuart White 11 34
16 Patrick Grey 9 33
17 John Clarke 11 32
18 Mark Wilson 10 32
19 Michael Boulton 10 28
20 Nick Kempson 12 28
21 Douglas Stafford 10 24
22 Ryan Turner 5 23
23 Simon Towers 7 18
24 Paul Griffin 10
Rule 3.3(b) Undue delay in returning
25 Casey Harper 10 DQ score card

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 2

Pos

1

10

11

12
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Name

Tony Lumb

Paul Cantrill

Mark Walpole
Nigel Bartholemew
Marco Kefer

Brad Field

Kevin Ping

Simon Hooley
Jonathan Fox
Andrew Mehew
John Cranny
Andy Chapman
Tim Parr

Nathan Worrall
Christopher Swinson
Christopher Fisher
Mick Hickling
Andy Seymour
Jason Brown
Lance Rowley
Dean Hudson
Roger Smith
Nicholas Croft
Tyler Lambert
David Hallam
Darren Hazelhurst
David Rowe

Rory Burrows

Phil Cooper

Peter Hutchby

Oliver Ault

Hcp Points
18 40
17 39
13 39
13 38
14 37
14 36
13 36
15 36
14 36
16 36
16 36
14 36
15 35
13 35
15 34
13 34
14 34
13 33
15 33
15 32
17 32
17 32
18 31
18 31
18 29
16 29
14 27
16 26
17 24
18 24
18 23

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: Springwater 2020 (White)

Mens Division 3

Pos

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23

Name

Jason Cooper
George John Clarke
Philip Tomkinson
Dave Ball

John Akhtar
Mark Bloomer
Gary Watson
Peter Lynch

Joe Hollingworth
Tony Chapman
John Adkin
Singha Thapa
Philip Owen
Keith Hollis

Nigel Jarvis
Ashley Harrison
Robert Burgess
Stuart Whitehead
Robert Jones
Herbert Cheetham
Ryan Clarke
Terry Wilson

John Cheliotis

Hcp Points
20 43
23 41
21 39
21 39
20 39
24 37
20 37
21 36
24 35
28 34
29 34
20 33
23 33
19 33
21 33
22 32
22 32
29 31
19 31
20 30
19 28
25 19
24 DQ Rule 3.3(b) Undue delay in returning

score card

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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